
  
   Natathlon Avenir - 2ème plot 

 LUNEL
 13 mars 2022 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

 [Cotation FFN] 

Séries : 50 Nage Libre Dames [J1 : Di 13/03/2022 - R1]

 1.  PEREZ Adèle  2013  FRA  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  40.87  375 pts 
 2.  M'CHITA Sarah Lina  2013  FRA  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  41.61  346 pts 
 3.  FREMYET Lena Sabrina  2013  FRA  CN LUNEL  42.63  307 pts 
 4.  AMEZIANE Lyla  2013  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  45.07  223 pts 
 5.  BAH Mariama  2013  FRA  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  45.21  219 pts 
 6.  RAMDANE Hanna  2013  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  46.29  186 pts 
 7.  DE NEGRI Louna  2013  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  46.34  185 pts 
 8.  KIRBACH Marylou  2013  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  49.38  108 pts 
 9.  FELICIANI Thelma  2013  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  52.34  53 pts 

 10.  MARSA Lou  2013  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  53.26  39 pts 
 11.  ABBOUBI Lylia  2013  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  55.14  18 pts 
 ---  ADIB Hanae  2013  FRA  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  DNS dec 

Séries : 100 Nage Libre Dames [J1 : Di 13/03/2022 - R1]

 1.  COMPANS Emilie  2012  FRA  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  1:32.45  269 pts 
 50 m :  44.34  (44.34)  100 m :  1:32.45  (48.11)  [1:32.45] 

 2.  CHARPENTIER Emma  2012  FRA  ASPTT MONTPELLIER  1:36.15  210 pts 
 50 m :  45.47  (45.47)  100 m :  1:36.15  (50.68)  [1:36.15] 

 3.  MOREAU Fauve  2012  FRA  ASPTT MONTPELLIER  1:38.35  178 pts 
 50 m :  44.01  (44.01)  100 m :  1:38.35  (54.34)  [1:38.35] 

 4.  COLLET Catherine  2012  FRA  C.N BEZIERS MEDITERRANEE  1:47.05  77 pts 
 50 m :  49.94  (49.94)  100 m :  1:47.05  (57.11)  [1:47.05] 

 5.  HAMZAOUI Noor  2012  FRA  C.N BEZIERS MEDITERRANEE  1:54.40  25 pts 
 50 m :  50.80  (50.80)  100 m :  1:54.40  (1:03.60)  [1:54.40] 

 6.  GIRAUD Maelys  2013  FRA  ASPTT MONTPELLIER  1:57.59  11 pts 
 50 m :  53.60  (53.60)  100 m :  1:57.59  (1:03.99)  [1:57.59] 

 7.  STRADY Taïs  2012  FRA  CN LUNEL  1:59.97  4 pts 
 50 m :  56.10  (56.10)  100 m :  1:59.97  (1:03.87)  [1:59.97] 

 8.  MADANI Lina  2013  FRA  ASPTT MONTPELLIER  2:00.02  4 pts 
 50 m :  52.38  (52.38)  100 m :  2:00.02  (1:07.64)  [2:00.02] 

 9.  PASTRE Chloé  2012  FRA  ASPTT MONTPELLIER  2:00.72  3 pts 
 50 m :  56.07  (56.07)  100 m :  2:00.72  (1:04.65)  [2:00.72] 

 10.  THERON Manon  2012  FRA  FRONTIGNAN NEPTUNE OLYMPIQUE  2:02.43  1 pt 
 50 m :  54.70  (54.70)  100 m :  2:02.43  (1:07.73)  [2:02.43] 

 11.  ABBOUBI Lylia  2013  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  2:05.33  1 pt 
 50 m :  59.18  (59.18)  100 m :  2:05.33  (1:06.15)  [2:05.33] 

 12.  ANGELOT Jade  2013  FRA  ASPTT MONTPELLIER  2:17.71  1 pt 
 50 m :  57.10  (57.10)  100 m :  2:17.71  (1:20.61)  [2:17.71] 

Séries : 200 Nage Libre Dames [J1 : Di 13/03/2022 - R1]

 1.  COMPANS Emilie  2012  FRA  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  3:27.48  249 pts 
 50 m :  47.29  (47.29)  100 m :  1:40.92  (53.63)  [1:40.92]  150 m :  ---  200 m :  3:27.48  (1:46.56)  [1:46.56] 

 2.  STAFRACH Marie-Lou  2012  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  3:38.67  174 pts 
 50 m :  47.75  (47.75)  100 m :  1:45.38  (57.63)  [1:45.38]  150 m :  ---  200 m :  3:38.67  (1:53.29)  [1:53.29] 

 3.  ADIB Nourhane  2012  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  3:46.27  131 pts 
 50 m :  50.91  (50.91)  100 m :  1:49.32  (58.41)  [1:49.32]  150 m :  ---  200 m :  3:46.27  (1:56.95)  [1:56.95] 

 4.  BRUCK GEOFFROY Lisa  2012  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  3:50.36  110 pts 
 50 m :  53.75  (53.75)  100 m :  1:54.48  (1:00.73)  [1:54.48]  150 m :  ---  200 m :  3:50.36  (1:55.88)  [1:55.88] 

 5.  SNOUSSI SELAB Wihem  2012  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  3:50.41  110 pts 
 50 m :  51.36  (51.36)  100 m :  1:53.97  (1:02.61)  [1:53.97]  150 m :  ---  200 m :  3:50.41  (1:56.44)  [1:56.44] 

 6.  ASSAF RIPART Manon  2012  FRA  ASPTT MONTPELLIER  4:22.37  10 pts 
 50 m :  57.84  (57.84)  100 m :  2:05.12  (1:07.28)  [2:05.12]  150 m :  ---  200 m :  4:22.37  (2:17.25)  [2:17.25] 

 7.  BACCARI Lara  2012  FRA  ASPTT MONTPELLIER  4:29.53  2 pts 
 50 m :  57.32  (57.32)  100 m :  2:08.73  (1:11.41)  [2:08.73]  150 m :  ---  200 m :  4:29.53  (2:20.80)  [2:20.80] 
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   Natathlon Avenir - 2ème plot 

 LUNEL
 13 mars 2022 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

Série : 400 Nage Libre Dames [J1 : Di 13/03/2022 - R1]

 1.  AZOUZ Sarah  2012  FRA  CN LUNEL  7:49.90  125 pts 
 50 m :  47.64  (47.64)  100 m :  1:46.23  (58.59)  [1:46.23]  150 m :  ---  200 m :  3:48.96  (2:02.73)  [2:02.73] 

 250 m :  ---  300 m :  ---  350 m :  ---  400 m :  7:49.90  (4:00.94)  [4:00.94] 

 2.  HERMANT Manon  2012  FRA  CN LUNEL  8:45.71  23 pts 
 50 m :  54.36  (54.36)  100 m :  1:59.99  (1:05.63)  [1:59.99]  150 m :  ---  200 m :  4:17.87  (2:17.88)  [2:17.88] 

 250 m :  ---  300 m :  ---  350 m :  ---  400 m :  8:45.71  (4:27.84)  [4:27.84] 

 3.  REY Ambre  2012  FRA  CN LUNEL  8:48.74  20 pts 
 50 m :  51.16  (51.16)  100 m :  1:54.99  (1:03.83)  [1:54.99]  150 m :  ---  200 m :  4:11.61  (2:16.62)  [2:16.62] 

 250 m :  ---  300 m :  ---  350 m :  ---  400 m :  8:48.74  (4:37.13)  [4:37.13] 

Séries : 50 Dos Dames [J1 : Di 13/03/2022 - R1]

 1.  M'CHITA Sarah Lina  2013  FRA  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  50.38  315 pts 
 2.  PEREZ Adèle  2013  FRA  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  53.81  223 pts 
 3.  FREMYET Lena Sabrina  2013  FRA  CN LUNEL  54.02  218 pts 
 4.  BAH Mariama  2013  FRA  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  57.70  138 pts 
 5.  MADANI Lina  2013  FRA  ASPTT MONTPELLIER  59.52  105 pts 
 6.  MARSA Lou  2013  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  59.88  99 pts 
 7.  GIRAUD Maelys  2013  FRA  ASPTT MONTPELLIER  1:03.38  50 pts 
 8.  ANGELOT Jade  2013  FRA  ASPTT MONTPELLIER  1:09.55  4 pts 
 ---  ADIB Hanae  2013  FRA  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  DNS dec 

Séries : 100 Dos Dames [J1 : Di 13/03/2022 - R1]

 1.  ABDALLAH Hiziya  2012  FRA  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  1:42.15  368 pts 
 50 m :  50.58  (50.58)  100 m :  1:42.15  (51.57)  [1:42.15] 

 2.  COLLET Catherine  2012  FRA  C.N BEZIERS MEDITERRANEE  1:54.17  206 pts 
 50 m :  54.66  (54.66)  100 m :  1:54.17  (59.51)  [1:54.17] 

 3.  BARBIE éleonore  2012  FRA  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  1:56.05  185 pts 
 50 m :  56.40  (56.40)  100 m :  1:56.05  (59.65)  [1:56.05] 

 4.  STRADY Taïs  2012  FRA  CN LUNEL  1:57.73  167 pts 
 50 m :  57.70  (57.70)  100 m :  1:57.73  (1:00.03)  [1:57.73] 

 5.  LACANAUD Laura  2012  FRA  SETE NATATION  2:02.02  126 pts 
 50 m :  59.64  (59.64)  100 m :  2:02.02  (1:02.38)  [2:02.02] 

 6.  THERON Manon  2012  FRA  FRONTIGNAN NEPTUNE OLYMPIQUE  2:11.28  56 pts 
 50 m :  1:02.95  (1:02.95)  100 m :  2:11.28  (1:08.33)  [2:11.28] 

 ---  BEAUVAIS Adèle  2012  FRA  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  DSQ 
 ---  HAMZAOUI Noor  2012  FRA  C.N BEZIERS MEDITERRANEE  DSQ 

Série : 50 Brasse Dames [J1 : Di 13/03/2022 - R1]

 1.  MARSA Lou  2013  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  1:10.49  25 pts 

Séries : 100 Brasse Dames [J1 : Di 13/03/2022 - R1]

 1.  ADIB Nourhane  2012  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  1:58.85  340 pts 
 50 m :  54.88  (54.88)  100 m :  1:58.85  (1:03.97)  [1:58.85] 

 2.  SNOUSSI SELAB Wihem  2012  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  2:01.69  305 pts 
 50 m :  56.65  (56.65)  100 m :  2:01.69  (1:05.04)  [2:01.69] 

 3.  STAFRACH Marie-Lou  2012  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  2:03.64  282 pts 
 50 m :  57.13  (57.13)  100 m :  2:03.64  (1:06.51)  [2:03.64] 

 4.  BRUCK GEOFFROY Lisa  2012  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  2:05.34  262 pts 
 50 m :  59.93  (59.93)  100 m :  2:05.34  (1:05.41)  [2:05.34] 

 5.  MOREAU Fauve  2012  FRA  ASPTT MONTPELLIER  2:05.35  262 pts 
 50 m :  58.34  (58.34)  100 m :  2:05.35  (1:07.01)  [2:05.35] 

 6.  BACCARI Lara  2012  FRA  ASPTT MONTPELLIER  2:10.01  212 pts 
 50 m :  1:00.46  (1:00.46)  100 m :  2:10.01  (1:09.55)  [2:10.01] 

 7.  ASSAF RIPART Manon  2012  FRA  ASPTT MONTPELLIER  2:10.24  210 pts 
 50 m :  1:01.40  (1:01.40)  100 m :  2:10.24  (1:08.84)  [2:10.24] 
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   Natathlon Avenir - 2ème plot 

 LUNEL
 13 mars 2022 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 100 Brasse Dames [J1 : Di 13/03/2022 - R1]

 ---  COMPANS Emilie  2012  FRA  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  DSQ 
 ---  STRADY Taïs  2012  FRA  CN LUNEL  DSQ 

Séries : 50 Papillon Dames [J1 : Di 13/03/2022 - R1]

 1.  PEREZ Adèle  2013  FRA  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  47.41  270 pts 
 2.  M'CHITA Sarah Lina  2013  FRA  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  48.29  243 pts 
 3.  AMEZIANE Lyla  2013  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  53.66  110 pts 
 4.  DE NEGRI Louna  2013  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  1:00.50  16 pts 
 5.  KIRBACH Marylou  2013  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  1:00.84  14 pts 
 6.  RAMDANE Hanna  2013  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  1:02.92  3 pts 
 7.  FELICIANI Thelma  2013  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  1:23.08  1 pt 
 ---  ABBOUBI Lylia  2013  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  DSQ 

Séries : 100 Papillon Dames [J1 : Di 13/03/2022 - R1]

 1.  ABDALLAH Hiziya  2012  FRA  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  1:58.68  130 pts 
 50 m :  54.71  (54.71)  100 m :  1:58.68  (1:03.97)  [1:58.68] 

 2.  ADIB Nourhane  2012  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  1:58.73  129 pts 
 50 m :  56.01  (56.01)  100 m :  1:58.73  (1:02.72)  [1:58.73] 

 3.  SNOUSSI SELAB Wihem  2012  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  2:01.54  104 pts 
 50 m :  54.40  (54.40)  100 m :  2:01.54  (1:07.14)  [2:01.54] 

 4.  STAFRACH Marie-Lou  2012  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  2:04.86  78 pts 
 50 m :  54.58  (54.58)  100 m :  2:04.86  (1:10.28)  [2:04.86] 

 5.  LACANAUD Laura  2012  FRA  SETE NATATION  2:06.77  64 pts 
 50 m :  59.12  (59.12)  100 m :  2:06.77  (1:07.65)  [2:06.77] 

 6.  BRUCK GEOFFROY Lisa  2012  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  2:09.54  47 pts 
 50 m :  1:01.53  (1:01.53)  100 m :  2:09.54  (1:08.01)  [2:09.54] 

 7.  BARBIE éleonore  2012  FRA  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  2:11.74  35 pts 
 50 m :  59.18  (59.18)  100 m :  2:11.74  (1:12.56)  [2:11.74] 

 ---  AZOUZ Sarah  2012  FRA  CN LUNEL  DSQ 
 ---  BEAUVAIS Adèle  2012  FRA  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  DSQ 
 ---  HERMANT Manon  2012  FRA  CN LUNEL  DSQ 
 ---  REY Ambre  2012  FRA  CN LUNEL  DSQ 

Séries : 200 4 Nages Dames [J1 : Di 13/03/2022 - R1]

 1.  ABDALLAH Hiziya  2012  FRA  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  3:46.24  266 pts 
 50 m :  54.66  (54.66)  100 m :  1:51.74  (57.08)  [1:51.74]  150 m :  ---  200 m :  3:46.24  (1:54.50)  [1:54.50] 

 2.  MOREAU Fauve  2012  FRA  ASPTT MONTPELLIER  3:59.21  185 pts 
 50 m :  55.34  (55.34)  100 m :  2:00.65  (1:05.31)  [2:00.65]  150 m :  ---  200 m :  3:59.21  (1:58.56)  [1:58.56] 

 3.  CHARPENTIER Emma  2012  FRA  ASPTT MONTPELLIER  4:02.21  168 pts 
 50 m :  57.50  (57.50)  100 m :  1:57.85  (1:00.35)  [1:57.85]  150 m :  ---  200 m :  4:02.21  (2:04.36)  [2:04.36] 

 4.  BARBIE éleonore  2012  FRA  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  4:04.66  155 pts 
 50 m :  1:00.06  (1:00.06)  100 m :  2:08.60  (1:08.54)  [2:08.60]  150 m :  ---  200 m :  4:04.66  (1:56.06)  [1:56.06] 

 5.  BEAUVAIS Adèle  2012  FRA  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  4:06.57  145 pts 
 50 m :  58.92  (58.92)  100 m :  1:59.90  (1:00.98)  [1:59.90]  150 m :  ---  200 m :  4:06.57  (2:06.67)  [2:06.67] 

 6.  LACANAUD Laura  2012  FRA  SETE NATATION  4:10.28  127 pts 
 50 m :  1:00.17  (1:00.17)  100 m :  2:07.49  (1:07.32)  [2:07.49]  150 m :  ---  200 m :  4:10.28  (2:02.79)  [2:02.79] 

 7.  COLLET Catherine  2012  FRA  C.N BEZIERS MEDITERRANEE  4:16.05  101 pts 
 50 m :  1:02.28  (1:02.28)  100 m :  2:05.15  (1:02.87)  [2:05.15]  150 m :  ---  200 m :  4:16.05  (2:10.90)  [2:10.90] 

 8.  DE NEGRI Louna  2013  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  4:16.60  99 pts 
 50 m :  1:04.37  (1:04.37)  100 m :  2:05.11  (1:00.74)  [2:05.11]  150 m :  ---  200 m :  4:16.60  (2:11.49)  [2:11.49] 

 9.  AMEZIANE Lyla  2013  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  4:16.82  98 pts 
 50 m :  1:00.62  (1:00.62)  100 m :  2:01.99  (1:01.37)  [2:01.99]  150 m :  ---  200 m :  4:16.82  (2:14.83)  [2:14.83] 

 10.  BAH Mariama  2013  FRA  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  4:30.32  50 pts 
 50 m :  1:07.29  (1:07.29)  100 m :  2:15.32  (1:08.03)  [2:15.32]  150 m :  ---  200 m :  4:30.32  (2:15.00)  [2:15.00] 

 11.  RAMDANE Hanna  2013  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  4:34.72  38 pts 
 50 m :  1:04.76  (1:04.76)  100 m :  2:08.35  (1:03.59)  [2:08.35]  150 m :  ---  200 m :  4:34.72  (2:26.37)  [2:26.37] 
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   Natathlon Avenir - 2ème plot 

 LUNEL
 13 mars 2022 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 200 4 Nages Dames [J1 : Di 13/03/2022 - R1]

 12.  BACCARI Lara  2012  FRA  ASPTT MONTPELLIER  4:37.24  32 pts 
 50 m :  1:09.04  (1:09.04)  100 m :  2:19.11  (1:10.07)  [2:19.11]  150 m :  ---  200 m :  4:37.24  (2:18.13)  [2:18.13] 

 13.  PASTRE Chloé  2012  FRA  ASPTT MONTPELLIER  4:37.60  31 pts 
 50 m :  1:04.76  (1:04.76)  100 m :  2:14.10  (1:09.34)  [2:14.10]  150 m :  ---  200 m :  4:37.60  (2:23.50)  [2:23.50] 

 14.  KIRBACH Marylou  2013  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  4:38.47  29 pts 
 50 m :  1:07.50  (1:07.50)  100 m :  2:22.26  (1:14.76)  [2:22.26]  150 m :  ---  200 m :  4:38.47  (2:16.21)  [2:16.21] 

 15.  ASSAF RIPART Manon  2012  FRA  ASPTT MONTPELLIER  4:44.20  17 pts 
 50 m :  1:15.22  (1:15.22)  100 m :  2:29.20  (1:13.98)  [2:29.20]  150 m :  ---  200 m :  4:44.20  (2:15.00)  [2:15.00] 

 ---  FELICIANI Thelma  2013  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  DSQ 
 ---  ADIB Hanae  2013  FRA  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  DNS dec 

Séries : 50 Nage Libre Messieurs [J1 : Di 13/03/2022 - R1]

 1.  GANTET Timothe  2012  FRA  SETE NATATION  37.79  398 pts 
 2.  WISSER Leo  2012  FRA  C.N BEZIERS MEDITERRANEE  40.20  304 pts 
 3.  GARCIA Enoha  2012  FRA  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  40.70  286 pts 
 4.  HOFF Tom  2012  FRA  CN LUNEL  40.73  285 pts 
 5.  GABARRON Maximilien  2012  FRA  C.N BEZIERS MEDITERRANEE  43.30  202 pts 
 6.  MARIN Axel  2012  FRA  CN LUNEL  43.62  193 pts 
 7.  EL MANSOURI Rayan  2012  FRA  ASPTT MONTPELLIER  44.36  172 pts 
 8.  CHAUFFOUR Edgar  2012  FRA  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  45.19  150 pts 
 9.  BENCHAMA M'hamed  2012  FRA  CN LUNEL  45.75  136 pts 

 10.  MONTERO Baptiste  2012  FRA  ASPTT MONTPELLIER  46.05  129 pts 
 11.  LAHEMRE Wissam  2012  FRA  C.N BEZIERS MEDITERRANEE  46.27  124 pts 
 12.  NAVARRO Marlone  2012  FRA  ASPTT MONTPELLIER  47.74  93 pts 
 13.  MEUTROT Julien  2012  FRA  ASPTT MONTPELLIER  48.92  70 pts 
 14.  OUAJA Olivier  2012  FRA  CN LUNEL  49.55  60 pts 
 ---  HERAN Numa  2012  FRA  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  OBEIDAT Tim  2012  GER  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  DNS dec 

Séries : 100 Nage Libre Messieurs [J1 : Di 13/03/2022 - R1]

 1.  STOMBOLI Remi  2011  FRA  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  1:17.40  475 pts 
 50 m :  38.30  (38.30)  100 m :  1:17.40  (39.10)  [1:17.40] 

 2.  MUCKENSTURM Noah  2011  FRA  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  1:21.69  386 pts 
 50 m :  40.09  (40.09)  100 m :  1:21.69  (41.60)  [1:21.69] 

 3.  RUIZ Macéo  2011  FRA  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  1:31.56  217 pts 
 50 m :  43.90  (43.90)  100 m :  1:31.56  (47.66)  [1:31.56] 

 4.  ABDALLAH Issam  2012  FRA  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  1:33.49  189 pts 
 50 m :  44.63  (44.63)  100 m :  1:33.49  (48.86)  [1:33.49] 

 5.  BENARAB Manil  2012  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  1:33.59  188 pts 
 50 m :  44.68  (44.68)  100 m :  1:33.59  (48.91)  [1:33.59] 

 6.  VIRAZEL-AHR Célian  2013  FRA  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  1:34.74  172 pts 
 50 m :  45.01  (45.01)  100 m :  1:34.74  (49.73)  [1:34.74] 

 7.  LOMAKIN Daniil  2012  FRA  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  1:35.60  161 pts 
 50 m :  45.18  (45.18)  100 m :  1:35.60  (50.42)  [1:35.60] 

 8.  MASSIF Gaspard  2013  FRA  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  1:36.84  146 pts 
 50 m :  48.36  (48.36)  100 m :  1:36.84  (48.48)  [1:36.84] 

 9.  RAYNAUD GAHROURI Virgile  2012  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  1:37.66  136 pts 
 50 m :  46.00  (46.00)  100 m :  1:37.66  (51.66)  [1:37.66] 

 10.  RAMBAL Simon  2012  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  1:37.86  134 pts 
 50 m :  47.35  (47.35)  100 m :  1:37.86  (50.51)  [1:37.86] 

 11.  ABOUTAYEB Hamza  2012  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  1:40.66  103 pts 
 50 m :  47.10  (47.10)  100 m :  1:40.66  (53.56)  [1:40.66] 

 12.  EL MASSAOUDI Imad  2012  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  1:43.25  79 pts 
 50 m :  50.08  (50.08)  100 m :  1:43.25  (53.17)  [1:43.25] 

 13.  PIERRET Valentin  2011  FRA  ASPTT MONTPELLIER  1:43.53  76 pts 
 50 m :  48.12  (48.12)  100 m :  1:43.53  (55.41)  [1:43.53] 

 14.  EL FARES Milhan  2012  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  1:44.09  72 pts 
 50 m :  46.36  (46.36)  100 m :  1:44.09  (57.73)  [1:44.09] 
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   Natathlon Avenir - 2ème plot 

 LUNEL
 13 mars 2022 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 100 Nage Libre Messieurs [J1 : Di 13/03/2022 - R1]

 15.  NAVARRO Marlone  2012  FRA  ASPTT MONTPELLIER  1:45.14  63 pts 
 50 m :  52.06  (52.06)  100 m :  1:45.14  (53.08)  [1:45.14] 

 16.  PROVEUR CATILLO Ruben  2013  FRA  FRONTIGNAN NEPTUNE OLYMPIQUE  1:46.30  54 pts 
 50 m :  50.36  (50.36)  100 m :  1:46.30  (55.94)  [1:46.30] 

 17.  ANGELOT Hugo  2011  FRA  ASPTT MONTPELLIER  1:48.56  39 pts 
 50 m :  51.32  (51.32)  100 m :  1:48.56  (57.24)  [1:48.56] 

 18.  ARMENGOL Isaac  2012  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  1:50.43  28 pts 
 50 m :  53.31  (53.31)  100 m :  1:50.43  (57.12)  [1:50.43] 

 19.  CLERMONT Leo  2011  FRA  FRONTIGNAN NEPTUNE OLYMPIQUE  1:53.65  14 pts 
 50 m :  49.31  (49.31)  100 m :  1:53.65  (1:04.34)  [1:53.65] 

 20.  PEDRO TRINDADE Tom  2012  FRA  ASPTT MONTPELLIER  1:53.86  13 pts 
 50 m :  53.02  (53.02)  100 m :  1:53.86  (1:00.84)  [1:53.86] 

 21.  ARBONA Vadim  2013  FRA  ASPTT MONTPELLIER  1:54.54  10 pts 
 50 m :  48.58  (48.58)  100 m :  1:54.54  (1:05.96)  [1:54.54] 

 22.  BAHLOULI PINAR Arnaud  2012  FRA  ASPTT MONTPELLIER  2:05.37  1 pt 
 50 m :  57.60  (57.60)  100 m :  2:05.37  (1:07.77)  [2:05.37] 

 23.  MEUTROT Julien  2012  FRA  ASPTT MONTPELLIER  2:11.13  1 pt 
 50 m :  57.20  (57.20)  100 m :  2:11.13  (1:13.93)  [2:11.13] 

 ---  BENCHAMA M'hamed  2012  FRA  CN LUNEL  DNS dec 
 ---  BOUTAIB LABYED Youssef  2013  ESP  ASPTT MONTPELLIER  DNS dec 
 ---  DRELON Tim  2013  FRA  SETE NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  MAHRAOUI Mohamed  2013  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  MULA Antonael  2013  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  DNS dec 

Séries : 200 Nage Libre Messieurs [J1 : Di 13/03/2022 - R1]

 1.  STOMBOLI Remi  2011  FRA  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  2:50.83  411 pts 
 50 m :  41.05  (41.05)  100 m :  1:26.06  (45.01)  [1:26.06]  150 m :  ---  200 m :  2:50.83  (1:24.77)  [1:24.77] 

 2.  MUCKENSTURM Noah  2011  FRA  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  3:05.81  273 pts 
 50 m :  42.93  (42.93)  100 m :  1:31.09  (48.16)  [1:31.09]  150 m :  ---  200 m :  3:05.81  (1:34.72)  [1:34.72] 

 3.  BURR-FERRIERES Anicet  2011  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  3:07.01  264 pts 
 50 m :  43.60  (43.60)  100 m :  1:34.23  (50.63)  [1:34.23]  150 m :  ---  200 m :  3:07.01  (1:32.78)  [1:32.78] 

 4.  BOSC Simon  2011  FRA  FRONTIGNAN NEPTUNE OLYMPIQUE  3:08.42  252 pts 
 50 m :  46.48  (46.48)  100 m :  1:38.53  (52.05)  [1:38.53]  150 m :  ---  200 m :  3:08.42  (1:29.89)  [1:29.89] 

 5.  RUIZ Macéo  2011  FRA  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  3:29.21  114 pts 
 50 m :  47.97  (47.97)  100 m :  1:42.85  (54.88)  [1:42.85]  150 m :  ---  200 m :  3:29.21  (1:46.36)  [1:46.36] 

 6.  ABAHADDOU Nassime  2011  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  3:29.72  112 pts 
 50 m :  45.90  (45.90)  100 m :  1:41.30  (55.40)  [1:41.30]  150 m :  ---  200 m :  3:29.72  (1:48.42)  [1:48.42] 

 7.  FELICIANI Leo  2011  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  3:30.18  109 pts 
 50 m :  49.38  (49.38)  100 m :  1:45.82  (56.44)  [1:45.82]  150 m :  ---  200 m :  3:30.18  (1:44.36)  [1:44.36] 

 8.  OUCHEN Ali  2011  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  3:32.53  97 pts 
 50 m :  54.17  (54.17)  100 m :  1:42.33  (48.16)  [1:42.33]  150 m :  ---  200 m :  3:32.53  (1:50.20)  [1:50.20] 

 9.  OUALI ALAMI Amine  2011  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  3:50.15  30 pts 
 50 m :  49.68  (49.68)  100 m :  1:46.69  (57.01)  [1:46.69]  150 m :  ---  200 m :  3:50.15  (2:03.46)  [2:03.46] 

 ---  MARTINEZ Elliot  2011  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  DNS dec 

Série : 400 Nage Libre Messieurs [J1 : Di 13/03/2022 - R1]

 1.  PATOUT Mateo  2011  FRA  CN LUNEL  6:40.03  221 pts 
 50 m :  42.85  (42.85)  100 m :  1:33.79  (50.94)  [1:33.79]  150 m :  ---  200 m :  3:17.63  (1:43.84)  [1:43.84] 

 250 m :  ---  300 m :  ---  350 m :  ---  400 m :  6:40.03  (3:22.40)  [3:22.40] 

 2.  PERNIN Anthony  2011  FRA  CN LUNEL  7:12.05  119 pts 
 50 m :  46.98  (46.98)  100 m :  1:40.50  (53.52)  [1:40.50]  150 m :  ---  200 m :  3:29.15  (1:48.65)  [1:48.65] 

 250 m :  ---  300 m :  ---  350 m :  ---  400 m :  7:12.05  (3:42.90)  [3:42.90] 

 3.  DRANE Daren  2011  FRA  CN LUNEL  7:31.19  73 pts 
 50 m :  43:08.00  (43:08.00)  100 m :  1:37.23  (-2,490.77)  [1:37.23]  150 m :  ---  200 m :  3:32.99  (1:55.76)  [1:55.76] 

 250 m :  ---  300 m :  ---  350 m :  ---  400 m :  7:31.19  (3:58.20)  [3:58.20] 

 4.  PAMART Mael  2011  FRA  CN LUNEL  7:44.46  47 pts 
 50 m :  48.24  (48.24)  100 m :  1:44.59  (56.35)  [1:44.59]  150 m :  ---  200 m :  3:43.73  (1:59.14)  [1:59.14] 

 250 m :  ---  300 m :  ---  350 m :  ---  400 m :  7:44.46  (4:00.73)  [4:00.73] 
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   Natathlon Avenir - 2ème plot 

 LUNEL
 13 mars 2022 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Série : 400 Nage Libre Messieurs [J1 : Di 13/03/2022 - R1]

 ---  HADRI Emran  2011  FRA  CN LUNEL  DNS dec 
 ---  MARCHI COUTEAU Tristan  2011  FRA  CN LUNEL  DNS dec 

Séries : 50 Dos Messieurs [J1 : Di 13/03/2022 - R1]

 1.  HOFF Tom  2012  FRA  CN LUNEL  41.89  447 pts 
 2.  GANTET Timothe  2012  FRA  SETE NATATION  44.11  368 pts 
 3.  GARCIA Enoha  2012  FRA  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  46.10  304 pts 
 4.  MARIN Axel  2012  FRA  CN LUNEL  51.30  166 pts 
 5.  OUAJA Olivier  2012  FRA  CN LUNEL  52.59  138 pts 
 6.  CHAUFFOUR Edgar  2012  FRA  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  53.39  122 pts 
 7.  PEDRO TRINDADE Tom  2012  FRA  ASPTT MONTPELLIER  1:02.24  11 pts 
 8.  BENCHAMA M'hamed  2012  FRA  CN LUNEL  1:03.16  6 pts 
 9.  BAHLOULI PINAR Arnaud  2012  FRA  ASPTT MONTPELLIER  1:03.96  3 pts 
 ---  HERAN Numa  2012  FRA  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  OBEIDAT Tim  2012  GER  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  DNS dec 

Série : 100 Dos Messieurs [J1 : Di 13/03/2022 - R1]

 1.  GRAVIER Ethan  2011  FRA  C.N BEZIERS MEDITERRANEE  1:37.35  307 pts 
 50 m :  47.30  (47.30)  100 m :  1:37.35  (50.05)  [1:37.35] 

 2.  ANGE Matheo  2011  FRA  C.N BEZIERS MEDITERRANEE  1:40.46  263 pts 
 50 m :  49.30  (49.30)  100 m :  1:40.46  (51.16)  [1:40.46] 

 3.  ESPIARD Ilyas  2011  FRA  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  1:42.25  239 pts 
 50 m :  50.74  (50.74)  100 m :  1:42.25  (51.51)  [1:42.25] 

 4.  VILLENA Ruben  2011  FRA  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  1:54.56  106 pts 
 50 m :  56.81  (56.81)  100 m :  1:54.56  (57.75)  [1:54.56] 

 ---  CLERMONT Leo  2011  FRA  FRONTIGNAN NEPTUNE OLYMPIQUE  DNS dec 

Séries : 50 Brasse Messieurs [J1 : Di 13/03/2022 - R1]

 1.  EL FARES Milhan  2012  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  50.02  327 pts 
 2.  ABDALLAH Issam  2012  FRA  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  52.21  268 pts 
 3.  BENARAB Manil  2012  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  57.85  142 pts 
 4.  LAHEMRE Wissam  2012  FRA  C.N BEZIERS MEDITERRANEE  58.42  132 pts 
 5.  RAMBAL Simon  2012  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  58.52  130 pts 
 6.  NAVARRO Marlone  2012  FRA  ASPTT MONTPELLIER  59.70  110 pts 
 7.  RAYNAUD GAHROURI Virgile  2012  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  1:00.01  105 pts 
 8.  EL MASSAOUDI Imad  2012  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  1:02.38  70 pts 
 9.  ABOUTAYEB Hamza  2012  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  1:02.71  66 pts 

 10.  MEUTROT Julien  2012  FRA  ASPTT MONTPELLIER  1:08.64  12 pts 
 ---  ARMENGOL Isaac  2012  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  DSQ 
 ---  LOMAKIN Daniil  2012  FRA  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  DSQ 

Séries : 100 Brasse Messieurs [J1 : Di 13/03/2022 - R1]

 1.  STOMBOLI Remi  2011  FRA  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  1:35.61  505 pts 
 50 m :  45.98  (45.98)  100 m :  1:35.61  (49.63)  [1:35.61] 

 2.  RUIZ Macéo  2011  FRA  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  1:45.66  344 pts 
 50 m :  50.66  (50.66)  100 m :  1:45.66  (55.00)  [1:45.66] 

 3.  ABAHADDOU Nassime  2011  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  1:46.35  334 pts 
 50 m :  50.08  (50.08)  100 m :  1:46.35  (56.27)  [1:46.35] 

 4.  OUCHEN Ali  2011  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  1:46.52  331 pts 
 50 m :  51.73  (51.73)  100 m :  1:46.52  (54.79)  [1:46.52] 

 5.  BOSC Simon  2011  FRA  FRONTIGNAN NEPTUNE OLYMPIQUE  1:49.29  293 pts 
 50 m :  52.30  (52.30)  100 m :  1:49.29  (56.99)  [1:49.29] 

 6.  BURR-FERRIERES Anicet  2011  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  1:51.50  264 pts 
 50 m :  53.02  (53.02)  100 m :  1:51.50  (58.48)  [1:51.50] 
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   Natathlon Avenir - 2ème plot 

 LUNEL
 13 mars 2022 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 100 Brasse Messieurs [J1 : Di 13/03/2022 - R1]

 7.  MUCKENSTURM Noah  2011  FRA  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  1:55.17  219 pts 
 50 m :  54.97  (54.97)  100 m :  1:55.17  (1:00.20)  [1:55.17] 

 8.  FELICIANI Leo  2011  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  2:06.78  105 pts 
 50 m :  1:00.00  (1:00.00)  100 m :  2:06.78  (1:06.78)  [2:06.78] 

 ---  OUALI ALAMI Amine  2011  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  DSQ 
 ---  MARTINEZ Elliot  2011  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  DNS dec 

Séries : 50 Papillon Messieurs [J1 : Di 13/03/2022 - R1]

 1.  GANTET Timothe  2012  FRA  SETE NATATION  47.49  158 pts 
 2.  WISSER Leo  2012  FRA  C.N BEZIERS MEDITERRANEE  48.73  129 pts 
 3.  CHAUFFOUR Edgar  2012  FRA  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  48.86  126 pts 
 4.  GARCIA Enoha  2012  FRA  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  52.41  59 pts 
 5.  GABARRON Maximilien  2012  FRA  C.N BEZIERS MEDITERRANEE  53.48  44 pts 
 6.  RAMBAL Simon  2012  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  54.88  27 pts 
 7.  EL FARES Milhan  2012  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  56.25  15 pts 
 8.  RAYNAUD GAHROURI Virgile  2012  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  57.90  5 pts 
 9.  BENARAB Manil  2012  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  57.99  5 pts 

 10.  ABOUTAYEB Hamza  2012  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  59.32  1 pt 
 11.  ARMENGOL Isaac  2012  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  1:00.47  1 pt 
 12.  LAHEMRE Wissam  2012  FRA  C.N BEZIERS MEDITERRANEE  1:01.78  1 pt 
 13.  EL MASSAOUDI Imad  2012  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  1:04.84  1 pt 
 ---  BENCHAMA M'hamed  2012  FRA  CN LUNEL  DNS dec 

Séries : 100 Papillon Messieurs [J1 : Di 13/03/2022 - R1]

 1.  GRAVIER Ethan  2011  FRA  C.N BEZIERS MEDITERRANEE  1:44.65  194 pts 
 50 m :  48.44  (48.44)  100 m :  1:44.65  (56.21)  [1:44.65] 

 2.  PATOUT Mateo  2011  FRA  CN LUNEL  1:47.80  158 pts 
 50 m :  50.28  (50.28)  100 m :  1:47.80  (57.52)  [1:47.80] 

 3.  BURR-FERRIERES Anicet  2011  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  1:47.99  156 pts 
 50 m :  49.51  (49.51)  100 m :  1:47.99  (58.48)  [1:47.99] 

 4.  ABAHADDOU Nassime  2011  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  1:53.88  99 pts 
 50 m :  51.62  (51.62)  100 m :  1:53.88  (1:02.26)  [1:53.88] 

 5.  DRANE Daren  2011  FRA  CN LUNEL  1:56.55  77 pts 
 50 m :  51.02  (51.02)  100 m :  1:56.55  (1:05.53)  [1:56.55] 

 6.  ANGE Matheo  2011  FRA  C.N BEZIERS MEDITERRANEE  1:58.62  63 pts 
 50 m :  53.71  (53.71)  100 m :  1:58.62  (1:04.91)  [1:58.62] 

 7.  PERNIN Anthony  2011  FRA  CN LUNEL  1:59.25  58 pts 
 50 m :  50.37  (50.37)  100 m :  1:59.25  (1:08.88)  [1:59.25] 

 8.  OUCHEN Ali  2011  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  2:01.95  42 pts 
 50 m :  54.75  (54.75)  100 m :  2:01.95  (1:07.20)  [2:01.95] 

 9.  VILLENA Ruben  2011  FRA  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  2:10.43  8 pts 
 50 m :  51.25  (51.25)  100 m :  2:10.43  (1:19.18)  [2:10.43] 

 10.  ESPIARD Ilyas  2011  FRA  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  2:14.70  1 pt 
 50 m :  1:01.57  (1:01.57)  100 m :  2:14.70  (1:13.13)  [2:14.70] 

 11.  OUALI ALAMI Amine  2011  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  2:16.78  1 pt 
 50 m :  57.68  (57.68)  100 m :  2:16.78  (1:19.10)  [2:16.78] 

 ---  FELICIANI Leo  2011  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  DSQ 
 ---  PAMART Mael  2011  FRA  CN LUNEL  DSQ 
 ---  HADRI Emran  2011  FRA  CN LUNEL  DNS dec 
 ---  MARCHI COUTEAU Tristan  2011  FRA  CN LUNEL  DNS dec 
 ---  MARTINEZ Elliot  2011  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  DNS dec 

Séries : 200 4 Nages Messieurs [J1 : Di 13/03/2022 - R1]

 1.  BOSC Simon  2011  FRA  FRONTIGNAN NEPTUNE OLYMPIQUE  3:29.63  257 pts 
 50 m :  51.31  (51.31)  100 m :  1:43.89  (52.58)  [1:43.89]  150 m :  ---  200 m :  3:29.63  (1:45.74)  [1:45.74] 
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   Natathlon Avenir - 2ème plot 

 LUNEL
 13 mars 2022 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 200 4 Nages Messieurs [J1 : Di 13/03/2022 - R1]

 2.  GRAVIER Ethan  2011  FRA  C.N BEZIERS MEDITERRANEE  3:32.24  239 pts 
 50 m :  47.49  (47.49)  100 m :  1:42.37  (54.88)  [1:42.37]  150 m :  ---  200 m :  3:32.24  (1:49.87)  [1:49.87] 

 3.  WISSER Leo  2012  FRA  C.N BEZIERS MEDITERRANEE  3:42.49  174 pts 
 50 m :  49.50  (49.50)  100 m :  1:48.49  (58.99)  [1:48.49]  150 m :  ---  200 m :  3:42.49  (1:54.00)  [1:54.00] 

 4.  BOUTAIB LABYED Youssef  2013  ESP  ASPTT MONTPELLIER  3:45.35  158 pts 
 50 m :  56.82  (56.82)  100 m :  1:52.37  (55.55)  [1:52.37]  150 m :  ---  200 m :  3:45.35  (1:52.98)  [1:52.98] 

 5.  ANGE Matheo  2011  FRA  C.N BEZIERS MEDITERRANEE  3:48.45  141 pts 
 50 m :  54.21  (54.21)  100 m :  1:49.42  (55.21)  [1:49.42]  150 m :  ---  200 m :  3:48.45  (1:59.03)  [1:59.03] 

 6.  ABDALLAH Issam  2012  FRA  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  3:49.20  137 pts 
 50 m :  56.06  (56.06)  100 m :  1:54.41  (58.35)  [1:54.41]  150 m :  ---  200 m :  3:49.20  (1:54.79)  [1:54.79] 

 7.  MULA Antonael  2013  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  3:51.85  124 pts 
 50 m :  52.75  (52.75)  100 m :  1:51.80  (59.05)  [1:51.80]  150 m :  ---  200 m :  3:51.85  (2:00.05)  [2:00.05] 

 8.  VILLENA Ruben  2011  FRA  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  3:53.15  117 pts 
 50 m :  54.71  (54.71)  100 m :  2:00.41  (1:05.70)  [2:00.41]  150 m :  ---  200 m :  3:53.15  (1:52.74)  [1:52.74] 

 9.  VIRAZEL-AHR Célian  2013  FRA  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  3:57.66  97 pts 
 50 m :  58.97  (58.97)  100 m :  2:00.25  (1:01.28)  [2:00.25]  150 m :  ---  200 m :  3:57.66  (1:57.41)  [1:57.41] 

 10.  ESPIARD Ilyas  2011  FRA  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  4:04.16  70 pts 
 50 m :  1:01.20  (1:01.20)  100 m :  1:58.63  (57.43)  [1:58.63]  150 m :  ---  200 m :  4:04.16  (2:05.53)  [2:05.53] 

 11.  MASSIF Gaspard  2013  FRA  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  4:04.90  68 pts 
 50 m :  58.37  (58.37)  100 m :  1:55.12  (56.75)  [1:55.12]  150 m :  ---  200 m :  4:04.90  (2:09.78)  [2:09.78] 

 12.  LOMAKIN Daniil  2012  FRA  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  4:06.56  62 pts 
 50 m :  57.20  (57.20)  100 m :  2:01.00  (1:03.80)  [2:01.00]  150 m :  ---  200 m :  4:06.56  (2:05.56)  [2:05.56] 

 13.  GABARRON Maximilien  2012  FRA  C.N BEZIERS MEDITERRANEE  4:08.59  55 pts 
 50 m :  57.48  (57.48)  100 m :  2:05.57  (1:08.09)  [2:05.57]  150 m :  ---  200 m :  4:08.59  (2:03.02)  [2:03.02] 

 14.  ANGELOT Hugo  2011  FRA  ASPTT MONTPELLIER  4:09.65  51 pts 
 50 m :  58.38  (58.38)  100 m :  2:06.11  (1:07.73)  [2:06.11]  150 m :  ---  200 m :  4:09.65  (2:03.54)  [2:03.54] 

 15.  MONTERO Baptiste  2012  FRA  ASPTT MONTPELLIER  4:11.15  47 pts 
 50 m :  1:01.70  (1:01.70)  100 m :  2:09.61  (1:07.91)  [2:09.61]  150 m :  ---  200 m :  4:11.15  (2:01.54)  [2:01.54] 

 16.  EL MANSOURI Rayan  2012  FRA  ASPTT MONTPELLIER  4:16.18  33 pts 
 50 m :  1:02.26  (1:02.26)  100 m :  2:05.13  (1:02.87)  [2:05.13]  150 m :  ---  200 m :  4:16.18  (2:11.05)  [2:11.05] 

 17.  MAHRAOUI Mohamed  2013  FRA  MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  4:18.43  27 pts 
 50 m :  1:01.41  (1:01.41)  100 m :  2:02.13  (1:00.72)  [2:02.13]  150 m :  ---  200 m :  4:18.43  (2:16.30)  [2:16.30] 

 18.  PIERRET Valentin  2011  FRA  ASPTT MONTPELLIER  4:20.85  22 pts 
 50 m :  1:06.32  (1:06.32)  100 m :  2:14.80  (1:08.48)  [2:14.80]  150 m :  ---  200 m :  4:20.85  (2:06.05)  [2:06.05] 

 ---  HERAN Numa  2012  FRA  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  OBEIDAT Tim  2012  GER  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  DNS dec 
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